poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 046 -
Fall 2017

Division 046 - Bagus

Black Tier

Name
Takahiko Usui

Hajime Tensaka
Rio Kasuya
Tadaaki Maru
Tetsuya Kato
Tokuhiro Otsuki
Keigo Saito
Kazutoshi Maruyama
Takeo Koyama
Akira Dogoshi

Go Kimura

Takashi Endo
Nobumitsu Miyauchi
Ryuji Nakasu

Yosei Tabara
Ryomei Kubo
Yosuke ledokoro
Yasuyuki Imai
Hirokazu Iwata
Tomohiro Kamisaku
Takeshi Kato

Ryan Rolnicki

Tomonari Yamaoka

White Tier

Name
Yuta Kaneko

Katushiro Nagai
Reiko Iwata

Kazuki Miyamoto
Yusuke Miura
Daisuke Hayashida
Maiko Akasaka
Shinsaku Fujikawa
Kazuaki Fujimoto
Kentaro Nakamura
Tetsuo Nakanishi

Kazuaki Kawai

Member #

00983
00578
03460
03824
04710
01833
07133
01002
01259
01971
02452
02331
04122
02669
09437
00568
04585
03921
04090
00932
04584
05745
04712

Member #

08109
07134
05126
07762
04083
03503
07137
09436
07045
08098
04075
08149

Team
Englishman

GINZAB23

miel

miel

Force Majeure
Dragon Ball
GOD DRAGON
326ZAGIN
326ZAGIN
Englishman
GOD DRAGON
GINZAB23
Force Majeure
Media Five
Dragon Ball
Bagus DOGENZAKA
Team Joker
Team Joker
Valentia
Dragon Ball
Valentia

Team Joker
326ZAGIN

Team
GOD DRAGON

GOD DRAGON
Valentia

Bagus DOGENZAKA
Force Majeure
Media Five

GOD DRAGON
Dragon Ball

Media Five

Media Five

Force Majeure
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JPA MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

A< @ Division(s) 046 -

poolplayers.jp Fall 2017
Hiroshi Maeyama 02577 Team Joker 4 3 1 5 12
Masaya Takahashi 08316 Bagus DOGENZAKA 5 3 1 4 14
Ikue Takenaka 00745 Bagus DOGENZAKA 5 3 1 4 14
Kei Takubo 04713 GINZAB23 4 1 1 4 14
Toshimitsu Takahashi 05198 Valentia 4 3 1 3 17
Chihiro Izuchi 06415 miel 4 3 1 2 18
Amjad Twalo 08285 Team Joker 4 2 1 2 18
Hidehisa lida 03184 Englishman 5 1 0 0 20
Hisami Mizusawa 02667 GINZAB23 4 3 0 0 20
Kaori Nitta 07499 GOD DRAGON 4 3 0 0 20
Ichidoh Toda 03856 Media Five 5 2 0 0 20
Kayo Yamada 01265 Englishman 5 1 0 0 20
Green Tier

Name Member# Team SL MP Mw Points Place
Junichi Takahira 09186 Team Joker 3 5 5 16 1
Noriko Maeyama 02799 Team Joker 3 5 3 11 2
Shuniji Takizawa 04014 Englishman 2 2 2 10 3
Ryohei Ushifusa 06771 Media Five 3 4 3 10 3
Misato Otsuka 07785 Englishman 2 4 3 8 5
Shinya Abe 08140 326ZAGIN 3 3 2 7 6
Mimano Kawamoto 07276 Force Majeure 2 3 3 7 6
Kyoji Kanemura 08282 Valentia 3 4 3 6 8
Ryo Kinoshita 06769 326ZAGIN 2 3 2 6 8
En Koh 08108 GOD DRAGON 3 4 2 6 8
Kisa Takebayashi 09440 Dragon Ball 1 2 1 6 8
Haruki Ishimaru 07931 Valentia 2 2 1 5 12
Fumika Murakami 05599 miel 3 2 2 5 12
Ryosuke Nagai 09113 326ZAGIN 3 3 2 5 12
Kazuma Sasaki 09438 Dragon Ball 3 4 1 5 12
Yoshiki Sato 08574 GINZAB23 3 4 2 5 12
Kyoko Tateishi 09444 Bagus DOGENZAKA 2 3 3 5 12
Megumi Uchida 08759 326ZAGIN 1 4 4 5 12
Ayaka Sanada 09445 miel 1 3 1 4 19
Shotaro Sekiya 06770 GINZAB23 2 3 1 3 20
Tatsuya Kakihara 04707 Force Majeure 3 2 1 2 21
Miki Oikawa 07135 GOD DRAGON 2 3 2 2 21
Yuri Sakaguchi 06492 Englishman 2 3 1 2 21
Yusuke Sasaki 09439 Dragon Ball 2 4 1 2 21
Ayako Sato 08809 miel 3 4 1 2 21
Charlotte Von Verschuer 08286 Team Joker 2 5 1 2 21
Haruhi Yabuuchi 08810 miel 2 3 1 2 21
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MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 046 -

poolplayers.jp Fall 2017
Hikari Yamada 09441 Dragon Ball 1 3 1 2 21
Naoki Yonezawa 09114 GINZA623 3 2 1 2 21
Kurumi Hashimoto 08284 Valentia 2 1 1 1 30
Kozue Ito 06493 Englishman 2 3 1 1 30
Hideki Gonda 09446 Force Majeure 2 2 0 0 32
Tomohiro Kambara 09250 Valentia 2 2 0 0 32
Masaru Kitahara 09263 Bagus DOGENZAKA 2 2 0 0 32
Ekuko Matsuda 09111 Media Five 1 1 0 0 32
Yasunori Takayama 09443 Bagus DOGENZAKA 2 3 0 0 32
Shinji Tamura 09110 Media Five 2 3 0 0 32
Miho Uzurahashi 09061 GINZAB23 1 2 0 0 32
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